
I Miserabili

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Grisoli Marco (08/2723) 6 11 6 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gnecco Stefano (08/2684) 6 10 4 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fazzi Andrea (08/2688) 3 6 4 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bettinzoli Filippo (08/2681) 6 12 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Codazzi Nicolas (08/3351) 0 0 3 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bodini Pietro (08/2725) 0 0 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Piazzi Ferruccio (08/2800) 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Grisoli Matteo (08/3048) 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ghisolfi Ivano (08/2693) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Grisoli Marco 08/2723 12 26 2,17

Gnecco Stefano 08/2684 10 20 2,00

Fazzi Andrea 08/2688 7 17 2,43

Bettinzoli Filippo 08/2681 8 17 2,12

Codazzi Nicolas 08/3351 3 8 2,67

Bodini Pietro 08/2725 3 5 1,67

Piazzi Ferruccio 08/2800 2 4 2,00

Grisoli Matteo 08/3048 3 1 0,33

Ghisolfi Ivano 08/2693 0 0 0,00

Rizzi Marco 08/5570 0 0 0,00

I Maledet

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Donde' Fabrizio (08/2735) 6 10 6 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Spotti Francesco (08/3053) 6 7 6 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ongaro Riccardo (08/2724) 6 4 6 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Corradi Alessandro (08/3054) 2 3 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gerevini Luciano (08/2738) 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Guerrini Filippo (08/3016) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zaniboni Mattia (08/3076) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ghisolfi Emiliano (08/3052) 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Donde' Fabrizio 08/2735 12 17 1,42

Spotti Francesco 08/3053 12 15 1,25

Ongaro Riccardo 08/2724 12 13 1,08

Corradi Alessandro 08/3054 6 9 1,50

Gerevini Luciano 08/2738 2 2 1,00

Guerrini Filippo 08/3016 0 0 0,00

Zaniboni Mattia 08/3076 0 0 0,00

Ghisolfi Emiliano 08/3052 4 0 0,00

Beer Brothers

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Dossena Nicholas (08/2821) 6 8 6 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sudati Paolo (08/2689) 6 5 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tonani Alessandro (08/2996) 6 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bellini Eddy (08/2658) 0 0 6 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dossena Michael (08/2822) 3 0 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Andreotti Angelo (08/6285) 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Dossena Nicholas 08/2821 12 13 1,08

Sudati Paolo 08/2689 12 11 0,92

Tonani Alessandro 08/2996 6 3 0,50

Bellini Eddy 08/2658 6 2 0,33

Dossena Michael 08/2822 9 1 0,11

Andreotti Angelo 08/6285 3 0 0,00



K.A

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Frittoli Cristian (08/2885) 6 12 6 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ghirardi Matteo (08/3972) 6 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mocerino Patrizio (08/2955) 0 0 6 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Poli Pierluigi (08/2644) 6 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Testa Luca (05/1722) 6 13 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ghirardi Andrea (08/2786) 0 0 6 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Finardi Luca (08/2739) 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Villa Luca (08/3092) 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Frittoli Cristian 08/2885 12 23 1,92

Ghirardi Matteo 08/3972 6 16 2,67

Mocerino Patrizio 08/2955 6 16 2,67

Poli Pierluigi 08/2644 6 15 2,50

Testa Luca 05/1722 9 15 1,67

Ghirardi Andrea 08/2786 6 8 1,33

Finardi Luca 08/2739 1 2 2,00

Villa Luca 08/3092 2 1 0,50

Cavallotti Clemente 08/2642 0 0 0,00

Magri Nicola Paco 08/2679 0 0 0,00

Volpari Claudio 08/2858 0 0 0,00

Coca Havana

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Gerevini Diego (08/2718) 6 15 6 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bassi Gianluca (05/1723) 6 12 6 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cinquetti Paolo (08/2729) 0 0 6 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Natale Andrea (05/2125) 4 0 6 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cantarini Paolo (08/2719) 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ardighieri Alessandro (08/2753) 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Castellani Simone (08/2824) 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ghidetti Luca (08/2639) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Gerevini Diego 08/2718 12 31 2,58

Bassi Gianluca 05/1723 12 25 2,08

Cinquetti Paolo 08/2729 6 11 1,83

Natale Andrea 05/2125 10 10 1,00

Cantarini Paolo 08/2719 3 3 1,00

Ardighieri Alessandro 08/2753 2 1 0,50

Castellani Simone 08/2824 3 1 0,33

Ghidetti Luca 08/2639 0 0 0,00

Nightmare

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Salami Diego (08/2854) 6 15 6 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Torresani Daniel (08/2769) 6 9 6 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Catenacci Luigi (08/2677) 6 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bottini Alberto (08/2754) 4 11 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cavalli Matteo (08/2747) 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Iera Achille (08/2750) 0 0 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cervi Giorgia (08/2846) 2 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Biaggini Fabio (08/2805) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Monza Diego (08/2851) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Salami Diego 08/2854 12 18 1,50

Torresani Daniel 08/2769 12 17 1,42

Catenacci Luigi 08/2677 6 13 2,17

Bottini Alberto 08/2754 7 11 1,57

Cavalli Matteo 08/2747 4 7 1,75

Iera Achille 08/2750 3 2 0,67

Cervi Giorgia 08/2846 4 2 0,50

Biaggini Fabio 08/2805 0 0 0,00

Monza Diego 08/2851 0 0 0,00


